
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= DUTTON JOHNNY
GLENN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201608190002
98850

08/19/2016
12:06:57

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
98870

08/19/2016
12:06:59

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
98890

08/19/2016
12:07:01

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608260003
08880

08/26/2016
10:56:56

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608300003
13690

08/30/2016
10:27:28

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609090003
27610

09/09/2016
12:54:39

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609160003
39180

09/16/2016
01:17:09

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201607140002
46180

07/14/2016
02:23:52

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201607140002
46190

07/14/2016
02:23:53

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201607190002
51340

07/19/2016
10:28:17

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201607270002
62280

07/27/2016
11:14:49

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608030002
73870

08/03/2016
10:42:56

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
98840

08/19/2016
12:06:56

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
98910

08/19/2016
12:17:08

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608190002
99180

08/19/2016
01:29:04

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608100002
84600

08/10/2016
11:21:37

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609020003
21250

09/02/2016
03:25:26

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201608310003
15660

08/31/2016
10:37:53

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3



201609140003
33960

09/14/2016
09:14:45

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609140003
34010

09/14/2016
09:22:57

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3

201609260003
52020

09/26/2016
02:10:59

DUTTON
JOHNNY
GLENN

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

LEEDS CITY
COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3


