Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608190002 98850	08/19/2016 12:06:57	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 98870	08/19/2016 12:06:59	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 98890	08/19/2016 12:07:01	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608260003 08880	08/26/2016 10:56:56	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608300003 13690	08/30/2016 10:27:28	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201609090003 27610	09/09/2016 12:54:39	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201609160003 39180	09/16/2016 01:17:09	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201607140002 46180	07/14/2016 02:23:52	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201607140002 46190	07/14/2016 02:23:53	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201607190002 51340	07/19/2016 10:28:17	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201607270002 62280	07/27/2016 11:14:49	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608030002 73870	08/03/2016 10:42:56	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 98840	08/19/2016 12:06:56	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 98910	08/19/2016 12:17:08	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608190002 99180	08/19/2016 01:29:04	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608100002 84600	08/10/2016 11:21:37	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201609020003 21250	09/02/2016 03:25:26	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						
201608310003 15660	08/31/2016 10:37:53	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3						

201609140003 33960		DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
201609140003 34010	09/14/2016 09:22:57	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	PREREPORT1	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			
201609260003 52020	09/26/2016 02:10:59	DUTTON JOHNNY GLENN	APPTPRINCO	LEEDS CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3			